
M€ (chiffres audités) 16/15

Chiffre d’affaires 147,1 162,3 +10 %

Marge brute
% Chiffre d’affaires

91,3
62,1 %

106,0
65,3 %

+16 %

Résultat opérationnel
% Chiffre d’affaires

21,4
14,6 %

21,6
13,3 %

+1 %

Résultat net part du groupe
% Chiffre d’affaires

13,9
9,5 %

13,0
8,0 %

-7 %

M€ (chiffres audités) 16/15
Capitaux propres
Trésorerie & actifs financiers 
courants
Emprunts & dettes financières

387,5
226,0

90,6

384,6
196,7

81,0

- 1 %
- 13 %

- 11 %

S1 2016

30/06/16

S1 2015

31/12/15


